
CARICOM: Prevalence of less-than-daily vegetable consumption
Kinderen, 2009-2013

 

Suriname

Guyana
Antigua en Barbuda

Belize
Dominica

Trinidad en Tobago

Jamaica
Saint Kitts en Nevis

Granada
Britse Maagdeneilanden

Bahama's

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

%

Type onderzoek: Gemeten

Leeftijd: 12-17

Referenties: Beal et al. (2019). Global Patterns of Adolescent Fruit, Vegetable, Carbonated Soft Drink, and Fast-food consumption: A meta-analysis of 
global school-based student health surveys. Food and Nutrition Bulletin. https://doi.org/10.1177/0379572119848287 sourced from 
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Definities (alleen beschikbaar in het 
Engels):

Prevalence of less-than-daily vegetable consumption (% less-than-daily vegetable consumption)
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